25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON  CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
boshart.com S blog.boshart.com
© 2020 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
BII-TWU-0620(V561)
TWU SERIES
TWISTED PUMP CABLE
APPLICATION:

(Bonding
Wire)
30°C
Ambient
Ampacity
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
Nominal
Cable
Diameter
Nominal Cable
Weight
inches mm inches mm lbs/mft kg/km
SOLID
TWU14-4S Qty: 3 #14 (1) B,R,Y 14 (1) G 15 0.06 1.52 0.451 11.46 107 159
TWU14-3GS Qty: 2 #14 (1) B,R 14 (1) G 15 0.06 1.52 0.403 10.24 80 119
TWU12-4S Qty: 3 #12 (1) B,R,Y 12 (1) G 20 0.06 1.52 0.495 12.57 145 216
TWU12-3GS Qty: 2 #12 (1) B,R 12 (1) G 20 0.06 1.52 0.442 11.23 109 162
STRANDED
TWU14-4 Qty: 3 #14 (7) B,R,Y 14 (7) G 15 0.06 1.52 0.473 12.01 114 169
TWU14-3G Qty: 2 #14 (7) B,R 14 (7) G 15 0.06 1.52 0.422 10.72 85 126
TWU12-4 Qty: 3 #12 (7) B,R,Y 12 (7) G 20 0.06 1.52 0.521 13.23 153 227
TWU12-3G Qty: 2 #12 (7) B,R 12 (7) G 20 0.06 1.52 0.465 11.81 114 169
TWU10-4 Qty: 3 #10 (7) B,R,Y 10 (7) G 30 0.06 1.52 0.579 14.71 214 318
TWU10-3G Qty: 2 #10 (7) B,R 10 (7) G 30 0.06 1.52 0.517 13.13 160 238
TWU8-4 Qty: 3 #8 (7) B,R,Y 10 (7) G 40 0.08 2.03 0.707 17.96 311 463
TWU6-4 Qty: 3 #6 (7) B,R,Y 8 (7) G 55 0.08 2.03 0.818 20.78 459 683
TWU4-4 Qty: 3 #4 (7) B,R,Y 8 (7) G 70 0.08 2.03 0.905 22.99 624 929
Stranded- 7 strands each